
S.No REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT MID EXAM1 MID EXAM2 INTERNAL ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR
EXTRA-

CURRICULAR
DENORMALIZE

D INTERNAL

TOTAL 
INTERNAL 

MARKS

EXTERNAL 
MARKS

1 Y191099001 BHAVANAM SURENDAR REDDY 17 4 14 2 2 2 20 10 AB
2 Y191099003 CHOPPARAPU SUNNY 18 2 20 4 4 4 32 16 30
3 Y191099004 DARA ARUNA 19 3 22 4 4 4 34 17 32
4 Y191099005 DARA RASI KUMARI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 42
5 Y191099007 GORANTLA AJITHA 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18 42
6 Y191099008 GUMMA SIVALEELA 16 10 26 4 4 4 38 19 53
7 Y191099009 GUNDLAPALEPU ADAM SAIDULU 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 44
8 Y191099010 KASU KAVYASREE 19 1 20 4 4 4 32 16 60
9 Y191099013 MERAJOTHU MALLESH NAIK 15 7 22 4 4 4 34 17 48

10 Y191099014 MINNEKANTI VASU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 31
11 Y191099015 MIRIYAMPALLI NASARAIAH 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 30
12 Y191099016 SWAMY 17 16 33 5 5 5 48 24 34
13 Y191099017 NAMBURI SATHISH KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0
14 Y191099018 NAMEPALLI GOPI 19 12 31 5 5 5 46 23 30
15 Y191099019 NUKATHOTI VENKATESH 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 30
16 Y191099020 POOLA SIDDAIAH 19 9 28 4 4 4 40 20 34
17 Y191099021 REDDIBOINA MARIYA KUMARI 14 8 22 4 4 4 34 17 50
18 Y191099022 SEELAM SUNDARAMMA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 42
19 Y191099023 SHAIK ARIF 17 11 28 4 4 4 40 20 30
20 Y191099024 SHAIK BAJI 15 5 20 2 2 2 20 10 AB
21 Y191099026 SHAIK INJANAMPATI MUSTAK 13 7 20 4 4 4 32 16 48
22 Y191099027 YEJARLA JOHN BABU 17 16 33 5 5 5 48 24 42
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1 Y191099001 BHAVANAM SURENDAR REDDY 16 7 23 2 2 2 20 10 AB
2 Y191099003 CHOPPARAPU SUNNY 13 7 20 4 4 4 32 16 35
3 Y191099004 DARA ARUNA 18 2 20 4 4 4 32 16 50
4 Y191099005 DARA RASI KUMARI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 56
5 Y191099007 GORANTLA AJITHA 16 8 24 4 4 4 36 18 50
6 Y191099008 GUMMA SIVALEELA 19 7 26 4 4 4 38 19 47
7 Y191099009 GUNDLAPALEPU ADAM SAIDULU 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 43
8 Y191099010 KASU KAVYASREE 15 5 20 4 4 4 32 16 50
9 Y191099013 MERAJOTHU MALLESH NAIK 15 5 20 4 4 4 32 16 68

10 Y191099014 MINNEKANTI VASU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 62
11 Y191099015 MIRIYAMPALLI NASARAIAH 19 5 24 4 4 4 36 18 37
12 Y191099016 NAKKA KARTHIKA SOMAVARAMU 18 15 33 5 5 5 48 24 30
13 Y191099017 NAMBURI SATHISH KUMAR 7 0 7 0 0 0 0
14 Y191099018 NAMEPALLI GOPI 16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23 66
15 Y191099019 NUKATHOTI VENKATESH 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 54
16 Y191099020 POOLA SIDDAIAH 20 6 26 4 4 4 38 19 50
17 Y191099021 REDDIBOINA MARIYA KUMARI 17 3 20 4 4 4 32 16 71
18 Y191099022 SEELAM SUNDARAMMA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 51
19 Y191099023 SHAIK ARIF 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 56
20 Y191099024 SHAIK BAJI 14 0 14 2 2 2 20 10 AB
21 Y191099026 SHAIK INJANAMPATI MUSTAK 18 2 20 4 4 4 32 16 61
22 Y191099027 YEJARLA JOHN BABU 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 70
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